
Men's 55 Meters
! Facility Records 6.29 Ryan Shields 3/5/10

Finals
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
1 FRUSCIONE, Joey FR Harper Colleg 6.70 1(1)

2 TUCKER, Mason FR Carthage 6.73 1(2)

3 GUISSE, Alassane JR Carthage 6.73 1(3)

4 BUNDERS, Austin JR Ripon 6.78 2(1)

5 ANDERSON, Tyrek SO Triton College 6.82 2(2)

6 PEEL, Patrick SO Triton College 7.13 2(3)

7 FONTENOT, Dana FR Carthage 7.43 2(4)

SECTION RESULTS
Finals
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 FRUSCIONE, Joey FR Harper Colleg 6.70

2 TUCKER, Mason FR Carthage 6.73

3 GUISSE, Alassane JR Carthage 6.73

Section 2 of 2

1 BUNDERS, Austin JR Ripon 6.78

2 ANDERSON, Tyrek SO Triton College 6.82

3 PEEL, Patrick SO Triton College 7.13

4 FONTENOT, Dana FR Carthage 7.43

Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
1 BELL, Marty Unattached 6.56q 1(1)

2 WARD, David 2 Unattached 6.66q 1(2)

3 MCLAIN, Khalil Unattached 6.74q 2(1)

4 TUCKER, Mason FR Carthage 6.75q 3(1)

5 FRUSCIONE, Joey FR Harper Colleg 6.76q 3(2)

6 BUNDERS, Austin JR Ripon 6.76q 2(2)

7 DAVIS, Robert SR Unattached 6.78q 1(3)

8 HENLEY, CJ FR Carthage 6.81q 1(4)

9 GUISSE, Alassane JR Carthage 6.83 3(3)

10 ANDERSON, Tyrek SO Triton College 6.84 2(3)

11 PAYNE, David Unattached 6.95 3(4)

12 FONTENOT, Dana FR Carthage 6.98 1(5)

13 PEEL, Patrick SO Triton College 7.06 2(4)

14 SOWELL, Jeremia SO Triton College 7.16 2(5)

15 WILLIS, Malik FR Triton College 7.31 3(5)

16 ORTIZ, Sam JR Carthage 7.80 3(6)

HEAT RESULTS
Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Heat 1 of 3

1 BELL, Marty Unattached 6.56q

Men's 55 Meters (cont'd)
Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time
2 WARD, David 2 Unattached 6.66q

3 DAVIS, Robert SR Unattached 6.78q

4 HENLEY, CJ FR Carthage 6.81q

5 FONTENOT, Dana FR Carthage 6.98

Heat 2 of 3

1 MCLAIN, Khalil Unattached 6.74q

2 BUNDERS, Austin JR Ripon 6.76q

3 ANDERSON, Tyrek SO Triton College 6.84

4 PEEL, Patrick SO Triton College 7.06

5 SOWELL, Jeremia SO Triton College 7.16

Heat 3 of 3

1 TUCKER, Mason FR Carthage 6.75q

2 FRUSCIONE, Joey FR Harper Colleg 6.76q

3 GUISSE, Alassane JR Carthage 6.83

4 PAYNE, David Unattached 6.95

5 WILLIS, Malik FR Triton College 7.31

6 ORTIZ, Sam JR Carthage 7.80

Men's 200 Meters
! Facility Records 21.54 Ryan Shields 1/27/12

Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
1 BELL, Marty Unattached 22.84 1(1)

2 CANEGAN, Cody SO Carthage 23.12 1(2)

3 MCLAIN, Khalil Unattached 23.34 1(3)

4 ANDERSON, Tyrek SO Triton College 23.42 2(1)

5 MARIC, Nikola FR Benedictine (I 23.63 1(4)

6 FRUSCIONE, Joey FR Harper Colleg 23.87 2(2)

7 HENRI, Aaron SR Carthage 24.17 3(1)

8 LOWDER, Sean SO Triton College 24.51 2(3)

9 KAUFMAN, Patrik Unattached 24.87 2(4)

10 SANCHEZ, Juan Carthage Alu 25.35 3(2)

11 SOWELL, Jeremia SO Triton College 25.52 3(3)

12 WILLIS, Malik FR Triton College 26.86 3(4)

13 ORTIZ, Sam JR Carthage 27.33 3(5)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 3

1 BELL, Marty Unattached 22.84

2 CANEGAN, Cody SO Carthage 23.12

3 MCLAIN, Khalil Unattached 23.34

4 MARIC, Nikola FR Benedictine (I 23.63

Section 2 of 3

1 ANDERSON, Tyrek SO Triton College 23.42

2 FRUSCIONE, Joey FR Harper Colleg 23.87

3 LOWDER, Sean SO Triton College 24.51
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Men's 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time
4 KAUFMAN, Patrik Unattached 24.87

Section 3 of 3

1 HENRI, Aaron SR Carthage 24.17

2 SANCHEZ, Juan Carthage Alu 25.35

3 SOWELL, Jeremia SO Triton College 25.52

4 WILLIS, Malik FR Triton College 26.86

5 ORTIZ, Sam JR Carthage 27.33

Men's 400 Meters
! Facility Records 48.69 Peyton Piron 2/24/18

Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
1 CANEGAN, Cody SO Carthage 50.76 1(1)

2 LEONARD, Koren FR Triton College 53.25 2

3 BLOCK, Dylan FR Harper Colleg 53.33 2

4 PEICI, Jonathan FR Harper Colleg 53.41 1(2)

5 KAUFMAN, Patrik Unattached 53.69 1(3)

6 HENRI, Aaron SR Carthage 54.17 2

7 GARAY, Oscar FR Harper Colleg 54.30 2

8 TESCH, Elijah SR Wisconsin Lut 54.65 3

9 LOWDER, Sean SO Triton College 56.91 3

10 MORRIS, Josh FR Carthage 58.14 3

11 BEYER, Zach FR Carthage 58.43 4

12 SOWELL, Jeremia SO Triton College 58.63 4

13 LAWNICZAK, Noah FR Carthage 59.75 4

14 FLORES, Carlos SO Harper Colleg 1:02.45 4

15 GUAGENTI, Shawn SO Triton College 1:03.45 4

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 4

1 CANEGAN, Cody SO Carthage 50.76

2 PEICI, Jonathan FR Harper Colleg 53.41

3 KAUFMAN, Patrik Unattached 53.69

Section 2 of 4

HENRI, Aaron SR Carthage 54.17

BLOCK, Dylan FR Harper Colleg 53.33

LEONARD, Koren FR Triton College 53.25

GARAY, Oscar FR Harper Colleg 54.30

Section 3 of 4

MORRIS, Josh FR Carthage 58.14

LOWDER, Sean SO Triton College 56.91

TESCH, Elijah SR Wisconsin Lut 54.65

Section 4 of 4

LAWNICZAK, Noah FR Carthage 59.75

SOWELL, Jeremia SO Triton College 58.63

BEYER, Zach FR Carthage 58.43

FLORES, Carlos SO Harper Colleg 1:02.45

Men's 400 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time

GUAGENTI, Shawn SO Triton College 1:03.45

Men's 800 Meters
! Facility Records 1:52.40 Luke Vance 2/23/13

Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
1 KUXMANN, Ben SO Millikin 1:54.61 1(1)

2 BURNAM, Jacob SO Transylvania 1:55.01 1(2)

3 BALIZADO, Evan SO Illinois Tech 1:59.10 1(3)

4 MILOSTAN, Jeffrey FR Elmhurst 2:01.18 1(4)

5 BASTING, Reid Unattached 2:01.84 1(5)

6 MITCHELIN, Julian FR Triton College 2:08.96 2(1)

7 SMITH, Jaden FR Triton College 2:10.17 2(2)

8 PELOSO, Matthew FR Unattached 2:10.45 2(3)

9 GONZALEZ, Renato FR North Park 2:11.40 2(4)

10 SKINNER, Xavier FR Triton College 2:11.54 2(5)

11 GUERRERO, Javier FR Harper Colleg 2:12.66 2(6)

12 GUAGENTI, Shawn SO Triton College 2:12.94 2(7)

13 GODINEZ, Pedro JR Carthage 2:20.46 2(8)

14 CHAVEZ, Luis FR North Park 2:23.55 2(9)

15 LAMBERTY, Christian FR North Park 2:23.82 2(10)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 KUXMANN, Ben SO Millikin 1:54.61

2 BURNAM, Jacob SO Transylvania 1:55.01

3 BALIZADO, Evan SO Illinois Tech 1:59.10

4 MILOSTAN, Jeffrey FR Elmhurst 2:01.18

5 BASTING, Reid Unattached 2:01.84

Section 2 of 2

1 MITCHELIN, Julian FR Triton College 2:08.96

2 SMITH, Jaden FR Triton College 2:10.17

3 PELOSO, Matthew FR Unattached 2:10.45

4 GONZALEZ, Renato FR North Park 2:11.40

5 SKINNER, Xavier FR Triton College 2:11.54

6 GUERRERO, Javier FR Harper Colleg 2:12.66

7 GUAGENTI, Shawn SO Triton College 2:12.94

8 GODINEZ, Pedro JR Carthage 2:20.46

9 CHAVEZ, Luis FR North Park 2:23.55

10 LAMBERTY, Christian FR North Park 2:23.82

Men's 1 Mile Run
! Facility Records 4:13.13 Matt Cooper 3/2/18

Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
1 SLAMKA, Josh Wisconsin Ru 4:25.70 1(1)

2 DOYLE, Thomas SO Illinois Tech 4:27.02 1(2)

3 MCQUALITY, Tyler Unattached 4:27.24 1(3)

4 BINZAK, John Unattached 4:30.89 1(4)
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Men's 1 Mile Run (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
5 KETCHMAN, Louis FR Illinois Tech 4:32.58 1(5)

6 CHAPA, Antonio SO Purdue North 4:33.43 1(6)

7 GRAY, Brandon JR Carthage 4:34.22 1(7)

8 WILSON, Philip JR Lake Forest 4:36.22 1(8)

9 FISCHER, Cameron FR Carthage 4:36.26 1(9)

10 BORECZKY, Joey FR Carthage 4:39.32 1(10)

11 MATUSZEWSKI, Andrew SO Elmhurst 4:41.03 1(11)

12 ROSAS, Fernando SO Purdue North 4:43.52 1(12)

13 LABATORE, Jacob SR Carthage 4:44.44 1(13)

14 SCHWARTZ, Zakry SR Carthage 4:49.01 1(14)

15 ALEGRE, Eric Purdue North 4:52.46 2(1)

16 LODWIG, Aidan FR Carthage 4:53.00 1(15)

17 UPMANN, Chase FR Carthage 4:55.65 2(2)

18 ROEGNER, Brady SR Carthage 4:57.74 2(3)

19 WOLCHUCK, Warren SR Carthage 4:59.16 1(16)

20 KAYLE, Quade Carthage Alu 5:04.89 2(4)

21 KRIEPKE, Brendon FR Harper Colleg 5:07.80 2(5)

22 RICHARDS, Mike SR Elmhurst 5:19.16 2(6)

23 SHARP, Christian SO Harper Colleg 5:28.34 2(7)

24 FITZGERALD, Tristan FR Carthage 5:29.44 2(8)

25 BAUTISTA, Jan-Matthew FR Harper Colleg 5:53.02 2(9)

26 DODDS, Nicholas FR Lake Forest 5:56.76 2(10)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 SLAMKA, Josh Wisconsin Ru 4:25.70

2 DOYLE, Thomas SO Illinois Tech 4:27.02

3 MCQUALITY, Tyler Unattached 4:27.24

4 BINZAK, John Unattached 4:30.89

5 KETCHMAN, Louis FR Illinois Tech 4:32.58

6 CHAPA, Antonio SO Purdue North 4:33.43

7 GRAY, Brandon JR Carthage 4:34.22

8 WILSON, Philip JR Lake Forest 4:36.22

9 FISCHER, Cameron FR Carthage 4:36.26

10 BORECZKY, Joey FR Carthage 4:39.32

11 MATUSZEWSKI, Andrew SO Elmhurst 4:41.03

12 ROSAS, Fernando SO Purdue North 4:43.52

13 LABATORE, Jacob SR Carthage 4:44.44

14 SCHWARTZ, Zakry SR Carthage 4:49.01

15 LODWIG, Aidan FR Carthage 4:53.00

16 WOLCHUCK, Warren SR Carthage 4:59.16

Section 2 of 2

1 ALEGRE, Eric Purdue North 4:52.46

2 UPMANN, Chase FR Carthage 4:55.65

3 ROEGNER, Brady SR Carthage 4:57.74

Men's 1 Mile Run (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time
4 KAYLE, Quade Carthage Alu 5:04.89

5 KRIEPKE, Brendon FR Harper Colleg 5:07.80

6 RICHARDS, Mike SR Elmhurst 5:19.16

7 SHARP, Christian SO Harper Colleg 5:28.34

8 FITZGERALD, Tristan FR Carthage 5:29.44

9 BAUTISTA, Jan-Matthew FR Harper Colleg 5:53.02

10 DODDS, Nicholas FR Lake Forest 5:56.76

Men's 3000 Meters
! Facility Records 8:21.11 Travis Morrison 2/28/15

Pl Name Yr Team Time
1 OLENEK, Thomas JR Carthage 8:59.38

2 VON BORSTEL, Michael Carthage Alu 9:28.79

3 DIAMOND, James Carthage Alu 9:29.45

4 CORRIGAN, Justin JR Carthage 9:35.68

5 GARINO, Glen UNAUNAT-Harper 9:36.14

6 KRAHN, Chris JR Wisconsin Lut 9:37.57

7 MAY, Trevor FR Harper Colleg 10:04.06

8 SIEB, Kevin SO Harper Colleg 10:09.96

Men's 5000 Meters
! Facility Records 14:36.78 John DeWitt 3/2/18

Pl Name Yr Team Time
1 CORBETT, Jacob Purdue North 15:32.77

2 JOSEPH, Adam JR Purdue North 15:33.50

3 KELLOGG, Ian Unattached 15:40.15

4 GOMEZ, Diego SO Purdue North 15:55.79

5 MELGOSA, Jacob SO Harper Colleg 16:01.69

6 KENNEDY, Harrison JR Unattached 16:02.44

7 GO, Julian SO Illinois Tech 16:15.68

8 YESCAS, Angel FR Harper Colleg 16:19.60

9 O'CONNOR, Nathan Purdue North 16:29.28

10 CHAPMAN, Cameron SO Purdue North 16:38.39

11 CASEY, Kameron SR Unattached 16:52.39

12 SOTO, Danny SO Harper Colleg 18:11.83

Men's 55m Hurdles
! Facility Records 7.48 Dave Ashford

Pl Name Yr Team Time
1 STELLOH, Sam SR St. Norbert 7.74

2 CURET, Kevin SO Harper Colleg 7.86

3 LEONARD, Koren FR Triton College 7.91

4 GUISSE, Alassane JR Carthage 8.34
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Men's 4 x 400m Relay
! Facility Records 3:18.53 Cardinals 2/24/18

Pl Team Time
1 Harper College (A) 3:34.12

1) CURET, Kevin SO 2) BLOCK, Dylan FR

3) PEICI, Jonathan FR 4) STALLINGS, Craig SO

2 Triton College (B) 3:35.03

1) SKINNER, Xavier FR 2) FLOWERS, Jamonte FR

3) LEONARD, Koren FR 4) ANDERSON, Tyrek SO

3 Triton College (A) 3:40.13

1) SMITH, Jaden FR 2) PEEL, Patrick SO

3) LOWDER, Sean SO 4) MITCHELIN, Julian FR

4 Purdue Northwest (A) 3:55.71

1) ROSAS, Fernando SO 2) JOSEPH, Adam JR

3) CHAPA, Antonio SO 4) ALEGRE, Eric

5 Purdue Northwest (B) 3:56.10

1) CORBETT, Jacob 2) GOMEZ, Diego SO

3) CHAPMAN, Cameron SO 4) O'CONNOR, Nathan

6 Harper College (B) 4:00.20

1) GARAY, Oscar FR 2) KELLY, Matthew FR

3) KELLY, Mason FR 4) GUERRERO, Javier FR

Men's High Jump
! Facility Records 2.15m Trevor James 2/7/14

Pl Name Yr Team Mark
1 LEMBKE, David SR Carroll (Wis.) 1.99m

1 FISHER, Ben FR Ripon 1.99m

BELL, Connor JR Carthage NH

Men's Pole Vault
! Facility Records 5.50m Jake Winder 1/17/09

Pl Name Yr Team Mark
1 VILS, Joe SR Wis.-Oshkosh 4.83m

2 TRANEL, Eli FR Wis.-Oshkosh 4.73m

3 SHUFF, Michael FR North Central 4.58m

4 WEBB, Izaiah SR North Central 4.43m

5 QUANDT, Nicholas JR Unattached 4.43m

6 SCHOMMER, Adam SR Wis.-Whitewa 4.43m

7 JASINSKI, Zach SR Wis.-Whitewa 4.28m

8 SIEGMEIER, Lochlan FR Wis.-Oshkosh 3.98m

VILLEGAS, Angel SO Harper Colleg NH

HOBART, Vaughn SO North Central NH

EMMER, Zach SR Wis.-Oshkosh NH

Men's Long Jump
! Facility Records 7.74m JaRod Tobler 1/27/12

Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl)
1 FLEMING, Matt JR Benedictine (I 7.34m 2(1)

2 HILL, Roman SR Wis.-Oshkosh 7.15m 2(2)

3 BROWN, Charles Carthage Alu 7.07m 2(3)

4 DAVIS, Robert SR Unattached 7.02m 2(4)

5 WALKER, Dameco FR Ripon 6.95m 2(5)

6 BRANTLEY, Jamyle SO Wis.-Oshkosh 6.94m 2(6)

7 RICHARDSON, Aaron SO Wis.-Oshkosh 6.88m 2(7)

8 LEVI, Demario SO Carthage 6.69m 1(1)

9 WESLEY,JR., Carl SO Wis.-Whitewa 6.48m 2(8)

10 KELLY, Thomas JR Wis.-Whitewa 6.46m 2(9)

11 PFEIL, C.J. SO Wis.-Whitewa 6.44m 2(10)

12 JOHNSON, Justin SO Wis.-Oshkosh 6.23m 2(11)

13 PEEL, Patrick SO Triton College 6.21m 1(2)

14 MARIC, Nikola FR Benedictine (I 6.10m 1(3)

15 DAVIS, Marshall SO Harper Colleg 6.07m 1(4)

16 PAYNE, David Unattached 6.04m 1(5)

17 SIEGMEIER, Lochlan FR Wis.-Oshkosh 6.00m 2(12)

18 FRUSCIONE, Joey FR Harper Colleg 5.86m 1(6)

19 KARAVOLOS, Nicholas Ignite Athletic 5.63m 1(7)

20 FLORES, Carlos SO Harper Colleg 4.26m 1(8)

ESPINOSA, Alejandro SO North Park NM 1

KELLY, Matthew FR Harper Colleg NM 1

LIEB, Lucas SO Carthage NM 1

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 LEVI, Demario SO Carthage 6.69m

2 PEEL, Patrick SO Triton College 6.21m

3 MARIC, Nikola FR Benedictine (I 6.10m

4 DAVIS, Marshall SO Harper Colleg 6.07m

5 PAYNE, David Unattached 6.04m

6 FRUSCIONE, Joey FR Harper Colleg 5.86m

7 KARAVOLOS, Nicholas Ignite Athletic 5.63m

8 FLORES, Carlos SO Harper Colleg 4.26m

ESPINOSA, Alejandro SO North Park NM

KELLY, Matthew FR Harper Colleg NM

LIEB, Lucas SO Carthage NM

Flight 2 of 2

1 FLEMING, Matt JR Benedictine (I 7.34m

2 HILL, Roman SR Wis.-Oshkosh 7.15m

3 BROWN, Charles Carthage Alu 7.07m

4 DAVIS, Robert SR Unattached 7.02m

5 WALKER, Dameco FR Ripon 6.95m

6 BRANTLEY, Jamyle SO Wis.-Oshkosh 6.94m
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Men's Long Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark
7 RICHARDSON, Aaron SO Wis.-Oshkosh 6.88m

8 WESLEY,JR., Carl SO Wis.-Whitewa 6.48m

9 KELLY, Thomas JR Wis.-Whitewa 6.46m

10 PFEIL, C.J. SO Wis.-Whitewa 6.44m

11 JOHNSON, Justin SO Wis.-Oshkosh 6.23m

12 SIEGMEIER, Lochlan FR Wis.-Oshkosh 6.00m

Men's Triple Jump
! Facility Records 16.73m Fabian Florant 1/27/12

Pl Name Yr Team Mark
1 PARKER, REX D.S Consortiu 14.89m

2 JARVIS, Alex FR Carthage 13.95m

3 WEBB, Izaiah SR North Central 13.92m

4 SKAALAND, Lucas JR Wis.-Whitewa 13.64m

5 DAVIS, Marshall SO Harper Colleg 13.25m

6 DAVIS, Robert SR Unattached 13.21m

7 DRIVER , Anthony JR Benedictine (I 13.18m

8 DESHAZER, William SO Harper Colleg 13.16m

9 PFEIL, C.J. SO Wis.-Whitewa 13.07m

10 TALLMAN, Adam SO Wis.-Oshkosh 12.50m

KARAVOLOS, Nicholas Ignite Athletic NM

MORALES-RIVERA, Edelmar FR Carthage NM

BRANTLEY, Jamyle SO Wis.-Oshkosh NM

JONES, Josh SR Wis.-Oshkosh NM

WILBURN, Jonathan SO Wis.-Oshkosh NM

Men's Shot Put
! Facility Records 17.90m Kyle Scofield 1/29/11

Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl)
1 TEGTMEIER, Nick SR Wis.-Oshkosh 16.58m 2(1)

2 SHECKLER, Jackson SO Wis.-Oshkosh 15.86m 2(2)

3 AUSTIN, Aaron JR Carthage 15.64m 2(3)

4 ORR, Blake JR Wis.-Stevens 15.36m 2(4)

5 PARADAY, Cole SO Illinois Wesle 14.90m 2(5)

6 HAYS, Caleb SR Carthage 14.80m 2(6)

7 MEADOR, Nate JR Carthage 14.56m 2(7)

8 BROWN, Tommy SO Benedictine (I 14.46m 2(8)

9 TORREZ, Diego JR Carthage 13.60m 2(9)

10 MORTON, Tommy SO Wis.-Whitewa 13.23m 2(10)

11 ZIMMERMAN, Landon JR Wis.-Whitewa 13.20m 1(1)

12 ORCHARD, Colin SR Illinois Wesle 12.82m 2(11)

13 PITRONE, Alex FR Carthage 12.67m 1(2)

14 AUSSE, Matt SO Carthage 12.60m 1(3)

15 BURGESS, Darvell SO Triton College 12.52m 1(4)

16 MADISON, John FR Carthage 11.78m 1(5)

17 SCHILLING, Seth JR Wis.-Oshkosh 11.74m 1(6)

18 BELL, Connor JR Carthage 11.42m 1(7)

Men's Shot Put (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl)
19 DENNISON, Jacob SO Wis.-Oshkosh 11.20m 1(8)

20 TOSCANO, Manny FR Harper Colleg 10.31m 1(9)

21 KELLY, Matthew FR Harper Colleg 10.29m 1(10)

22 ROSALES, Elliot FR Harper Colleg 10.09m 1(11)

BOWMAN, Colton SO Carthage NM 1

MALLOY, Jack SO Wis.-Oshkosh NM 2

MARTIN, Daustin JR Wis.-Whitewa NM 2

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 ZIMMERMAN, Landon JR Wis.-Whitewa 13.20m

2 PITRONE, Alex FR Carthage 12.67m

3 AUSSE, Matt SO Carthage 12.60m

4 BURGESS, Darvell SO Triton College 12.52m

5 MADISON, John FR Carthage 11.78m

6 SCHILLING, Seth JR Wis.-Oshkosh 11.74m

7 BELL, Connor JR Carthage 11.42m

8 DENNISON, Jacob SO Wis.-Oshkosh 11.20m

9 TOSCANO, Manny FR Harper Colleg 10.31m

10 KELLY, Matthew FR Harper Colleg 10.29m

11 ROSALES, Elliot FR Harper Colleg 10.09m

BOWMAN, Colton SO Carthage NM

Flight 2 of 2

1 TEGTMEIER, Nick SR Wis.-Oshkosh 16.58m

2 SHECKLER, Jackson SO Wis.-Oshkosh 15.86m

3 AUSTIN, Aaron JR Carthage 15.64m

4 ORR, Blake JR Wis.-Stevens 15.36m

5 PARADAY, Cole SO Illinois Wesle 14.90m

6 HAYS, Caleb SR Carthage 14.80m

7 MEADOR, Nate JR Carthage 14.56m

8 BROWN, Tommy SO Benedictine (I 14.46m

9 TORREZ, Diego JR Carthage 13.60m

10 MORTON, Tommy SO Wis.-Whitewa 13.23m

11 ORCHARD, Colin SR Illinois Wesle 12.82m

MALLOY, Jack SO Wis.-Oshkosh NM

MARTIN, Daustin JR Wis.-Whitewa NM

Men's Weight Throw
! Facility Records 21.00m Paul Markel 3/4/05

Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl)
1 MARTIN, Daustin JR Wis.-Whitewa 18.37m 2(1)

2 ORR, Blake JR Wis.-Stevens 18.22m 2(2)

3 AUSTIN, Aaron JR Carthage 18.05m 2(3)

4 ORCHARD, Colin SR Illinois Wesle 17.39m 2(4)

5 MEADOR, Nate JR Carthage 16.31m 2(5)

6 AUSSE, Matt SO Carthage 16.27m 2(6)
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Men's Weight Throw (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl)
7 TORREZ, Diego JR Carthage 15.43m 2(7)

8 PERKINS, Ian SR Elmhurst 14.90m 1(1)

9 HUFF, Nick SO Carthage 14.62m 1(2)

10 MALLOY, Jack SO Wis.-Oshkosh 14.19m 2(8)

11 TEGTMEIER, Nick SR Wis.-Oshkosh 13.94m 1(3)

12 SCHOENING, Max FR Wis.-Oshkosh 13.81m 1(4)

13 DENNISON, Jacob SO Wis.-Oshkosh 13.79m 2(9)

14 MADISON, John FR Carthage 13.76m 1(5)

15 BROOKINS, Barry JR Illinois Tech 13.60m 2(10)

16 SHECKLER, Jackson SO Wis.-Oshkosh 13.41m 2(11)

17 SCHILLING, Seth JR Wis.-Oshkosh 13.29m 1(6)

18 PITRONE, Alex FR Carthage 10.02m 1(7)

19 ROSALES, Elliot FR Harper Colleg 9.85m 1(8)

20 TOSCANO, Manny FR Harper Colleg 8.56m 1(9)

21 KELLY, Matthew FR Harper Colleg 8.49m 1(10)

ZIMMERMAN, Landon JR Wis.-Whitewa NM 1

MORTON, Tommy SO Wis.-Whitewa NM 2

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 PERKINS, Ian SR Elmhurst 14.90m

2 HUFF, Nick SO Carthage 14.62m

3 TEGTMEIER, Nick SR Wis.-Oshkosh 13.94m

4 SCHOENING, Max FR Wis.-Oshkosh 13.81m

5 MADISON, John FR Carthage 13.76m

6 SCHILLING, Seth JR Wis.-Oshkosh 13.29m

7 PITRONE, Alex FR Carthage 10.02m

8 ROSALES, Elliot FR Harper Colleg 9.85m

9 TOSCANO, Manny FR Harper Colleg 8.56m

10 KELLY, Matthew FR Harper Colleg 8.49m

ZIMMERMAN, Landon JR Wis.-Whitewa NM

Flight 2 of 2

1 MARTIN, Daustin JR Wis.-Whitewa 18.37m

2 ORR, Blake JR Wis.-Stevens 18.22m

3 AUSTIN, Aaron JR Carthage 18.05m

4 ORCHARD, Colin SR Illinois Wesle 17.39m

5 MEADOR, Nate JR Carthage 16.31m

6 AUSSE, Matt SO Carthage 16.27m

7 TORREZ, Diego JR Carthage 15.43m

8 MALLOY, Jack SO Wis.-Oshkosh 14.19m

9 DENNISON, Jacob SO Wis.-Oshkosh 13.79m

10 BROOKINS, Barry JR Illinois Tech 13.60m

11 SHECKLER, Jackson SO Wis.-Oshkosh 13.41m

MORTON, Tommy SO Wis.-Whitewa NM

Women's 55 Meters
! Facility Records 6.85 Tangela Neal 2/1/12

Finals
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
1 EZEWUZIE, Favor SR Wheaton (Ill.) 7.14 2(1)

2 GARCIA, Stephanie SO North Central 7.38 1(1)

3 FINLEY, Arianna SO North Central 7.42 1(2)

4 CRAWFORD, Aminah JR Beloit 7.45 1(3)

5 HUSSAINI, Huda FR Elmhurst 7.48 1(4)

6 BENDERY, Addison FR Illinois Wesle 7.51 2(2)

7 WALLACE , Ariyona SO Benedictine (I 7.71 2(3)

SECTION RESULTS
Finals
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 GARCIA, Stephanie SO North Central 7.38

2 FINLEY, Arianna SO North Central 7.42

3 CRAWFORD, Aminah JR Beloit 7.45

4 HUSSAINI, Huda FR Elmhurst 7.48

Section 2 of 2

1 EZEWUZIE, Favor SR Wheaton (Ill.) 7.14

2 BENDERY, Addison FR Illinois Wesle 7.51

3 WALLACE , Ariyona SO Benedictine (I 7.71

Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
1 EZEWUZIE, Favor SR Wheaton (Ill.) 7.25q 1(1)

2 CRAWFORD, Aminah JR Beloit 7.43q 2(1)

3 FINLEY, Arianna SO North Central 7.44q 1(2)

4 GARCIA, Stephanie SO North Central 7.44q 3(1)

5 BENDERY, Addison FR Illinois Wesle 7.45q 1(3)

6 HUSSAINI, Huda FR Elmhurst 7.46q 1(4)

7 CIEZADLO, Cailey JR Carthage 7.66q 3(2)

8 WALLACE , Ariyona SO Benedictine (I 7.68q 2(2)

9 HOLLINGSWORTH, Janna SO Carthage 7.78 3(3)

10 JOHNSON, Evelyn FR Harper Colleg 7.89 2(3)

11 CHO, Sumin FR Harper Colleg 7.98 2(4)

12 ROSSA, Kayla FR Carthage 8.44 3(4)

13 HILLINGER, Cailee FR Harper Colleg 8.67 1(5)

14 AIKAWA, Emi FR Harper Colleg 9.24 1(6)

HEAT RESULTS
Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Heat 1 of 3

1 EZEWUZIE, Favor SR Wheaton (Ill.) 7.25q

2 FINLEY, Arianna SO North Central 7.44q

3 BENDERY, Addison FR Illinois Wesle 7.45q
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Women's 55 Meters (cont'd)
Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time
4 HUSSAINI, Huda FR Elmhurst 7.46q

5 HILLINGER, Cailee FR Harper Colleg 8.67

6 AIKAWA, Emi FR Harper Colleg 9.24

Heat 2 of 3

1 CRAWFORD, Aminah JR Beloit 7.43q

2 WALLACE , Ariyona SO Benedictine (I 7.68q

3 JOHNSON, Evelyn FR Harper Colleg 7.89

4 CHO, Sumin FR Harper Colleg 7.98

Heat 3 of 3

1 GARCIA, Stephanie SO North Central 7.44q

2 CIEZADLO, Cailey JR Carthage 7.66q

3 HOLLINGSWORTH, Janna SO Carthage 7.78

4 ROSSA, Kayla FR Carthage 8.44

Women's 200 Meters
! Facility Records 24.97 Barbara Szlendakova 2/3/07

Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
1 HUSSAINI, Huda FR Elmhurst 25.95 1(1)

2 KARPINSKI, Emma FR Ripon 26.00 1(2)

3 FRAZIER, Feliscyanna FR Carthage 28.13 2(1)

4 HOLLINGSWORTH, Janna SO Carthage 28.21 2(2)

5 WIDLOWSKI, Lauren SO Carthage 29.15 3(1)

6 CHO, Sumin FR Harper Colleg 29.48 3(2)

7 SEWELL, Taylor FR Carthage 29.50 2(3)

8 MANZULLI, Eva SO Carthage 29.78 5(1)

9 MILOS, Ilana FR Carthage 30.02 5(2)

10 REDFERN, Monica FR Lake Forest 30.21 4(1)

11 MORA, Nicole SO Triton College 30.76 5(3)

12 HEALY, Taylor FR Benedictine (I 30.88 4(2)

13 ROSSA, Kayla FR Carthage 31.54 5(4)

14 WARD, Jodazja FR Triton College 31.71 5(5)

15 HILLINGER, Cailee FR Harper Colleg 31.97 3(3)

16 COLE, Sade FR Triton College 32.58 4(3)

17 CAJAS, Eve FR Benedictine (I 33.28 4(4)

18 AIKAWA, Emi FR Harper Colleg 33.40 4(5)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 5

1 HUSSAINI, Huda FR Elmhurst 25.95

2 KARPINSKI, Emma FR Ripon 26.00

Section 2 of 5

1 FRAZIER, Feliscyanna FR Carthage 28.13

2 HOLLINGSWORTH, Janna SO Carthage 28.21

3 SEWELL, Taylor FR Carthage 29.50

Section 3 of 5

Women's 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time
1 WIDLOWSKI, Lauren SO Carthage 29.15

2 CHO, Sumin FR Harper Colleg 29.48

3 HILLINGER, Cailee FR Harper Colleg 31.97

Section 4 of 5

1 REDFERN, Monica FR Lake Forest 30.21

2 HEALY, Taylor FR Benedictine (I 30.88

3 COLE, Sade FR Triton College 32.58

4 CAJAS, Eve FR Benedictine (I 33.28

5 AIKAWA, Emi FR Harper Colleg 33.40

Section 5 of 5

1 MANZULLI, Eva SO Carthage 29.78

2 MILOS, Ilana FR Carthage 30.02

3 MORA, Nicole SO Triton College 30.76

4 ROSSA, Kayla FR Carthage 31.54

5 WARD, Jodazja FR Triton College 31.71

Women's 400 Meters
! Facility Records 56.65 Rachel Anderson 3/1/08

Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
1 DIXON, Mackenzie JR Millikin 59.08 1(1)

2 WYMAN, Kelsey JR Illinois Wesle 1:00.60 1(2)

3 GRAESSLIN, Brooke FR Wisconsin Lut 1:03.07 1(3)

4 LEE, Brittany SO Carthage 1:04.08 1(4)

5 MCQUEENY, Molly SR Carthage 1:05.87 2(1)

6 REDFERN, Monica FR Lake Forest 1:07.27 2(2)

7 GIURINI, Lauren SO Lake Forest 1:07.31 2(3)

8 MORA, Nicole SO Triton College 1:07.69 2(4)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 DIXON, Mackenzie JR Millikin 59.08

2 WYMAN, Kelsey JR Illinois Wesle 1:00.60

3 GRAESSLIN, Brooke FR Wisconsin Lut 1:03.07

4 LEE, Brittany SO Carthage 1:04.08

Section 2 of 2

1 MCQUEENY, Molly SR Carthage 1:05.87

2 REDFERN, Monica FR Lake Forest 1:07.27

3 GIURINI, Lauren SO Lake Forest 1:07.31

4 MORA, Nicole SO Triton College 1:07.69

Women's 800 Meters
! Facility Records 2:13.20 Amber Druien 2/11/06

Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
1 YOUELL, Charlotte SR Benedictine (I 2:24.62 1(1)

2 MORLAND, Madeline FR Lake Forest 2:26.45 1(2)

3 HELLER, Becca SR Wisconsin Lut 2:26.53 1(3)

4 PHILLIPS, Stephanie SR Benedictine (I 2:27.10 1(4)
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Women's 800 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
5 SCHULZ, Abigail FR Illinois Tech 2:30.33 1(5)

6 SULLIVAN, Mikaela FR Wisconsin Lut 2:30.35 1(6)

7 SCHULZ, Kristen Unattached 2:38.49 1(7)

8 RAHN, Payton SO Ripon 2:38.65 1(8)

9 RISHKO, Wilma SO Harper Colleg 2:40.06 2(1)

10 LOPEZ, Karen FR Benedictine (I 2:47.90 2(2)

11 MITSCH, Claire Purdue North 2:48.11 2(3)

12 KREVITZ, Zoey JR Illinois Tech 3:03.78 2(4)

13 HEARD, Jessica FR Lake Forest 3:13.48 2(5)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 YOUELL, Charlotte SR Benedictine (I 2:24.62

2 MORLAND, Madeline FR Lake Forest 2:26.45

3 HELLER, Becca SR Wisconsin Lut 2:26.53

4 PHILLIPS, Stephanie SR Benedictine (I 2:27.10

5 SCHULZ, Abigail FR Illinois Tech 2:30.33

6 SULLIVAN, Mikaela FR Wisconsin Lut 2:30.35

7 SCHULZ, Kristen Unattached 2:38.49

8 RAHN, Payton SO Ripon 2:38.65

Section 2 of 2

1 RISHKO, Wilma SO Harper Colleg 2:40.06

2 LOPEZ, Karen FR Benedictine (I 2:47.90

3 MITSCH, Claire Purdue North 2:48.11

4 KREVITZ, Zoey JR Illinois Tech 3:03.78

5 HEARD, Jessica FR Lake Forest 3:13.48

Women's 1 Mile Run
! Facility Records 4:52.02 Jessica Monson 1/10/09

Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
1 MINER, Johnelle SR Carthage 5:33.41 1(1)

2 SCHULZ, Kristen Unattached 5:39.02 1(2)

3 MCQUEENY, Molly SR Carthage 5:40.11 1(3)

4 BARTLETT, Morgan Purdue North 5:42.22 1(4)

5 RISHKO, Wilma SO Harper Colleg 5:48.95 1(5)

6 KLOSTER, Brianna SR Carthage 5:50.83 1(6)

7 SANDERS, Laura JR Carthage 5:51.11 1(7)

8 CHIODI, Malena FR Carthage 5:51.32 1(8)

9 WOOSTER, Tyra SR Carthage 5:52.16 1(9)

10 SARNA, Emily SO Purdue North 6:02.64 2(1)

11 GRIMALDI, Grace SO Elmhurst 6:04.47 2(2)

12 ZASTROW, Jenn FR Wisconsin Lut 6:05.87 2(3)

13 MALEISKA, Daina Purdue North 6:08.64 2(4)

14 VILLAROSA, Kristel Purdue North 6:18.48 2(5)

15 VILLALOBOS, Natalie SO Carthage 6:18.85 2(6)

16 JENKINS, Hayley Purdue North 6:23.54 2(7)

Women's 1 Mile Run (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
17 LEMKE, Meghan FR Carthage 6:26.82 2(8)

18 BEILKE, Tianna SO Lake Forest 6:27.38 2(9)

19 WROBLEWSKI, Hannah Unattached 6:37.81 2(10)

20 KREVITZ, Zoey JR Illinois Tech 6:50.94 2(11)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 MINER, Johnelle SR Carthage 5:33.41

2 SCHULZ, Kristen Unattached 5:39.02

3 MCQUEENY, Molly SR Carthage 5:40.11

4 BARTLETT, Morgan Purdue North 5:42.22

5 RISHKO, Wilma SO Harper Colleg 5:48.95

6 KLOSTER, Brianna SR Carthage 5:50.83

7 SANDERS, Laura JR Carthage 5:51.11

8 CHIODI, Malena FR Carthage 5:51.32

9 WOOSTER, Tyra SR Carthage 5:52.16

Section 2 of 2

1 SARNA, Emily SO Purdue North 6:02.64

2 GRIMALDI, Grace SO Elmhurst 6:04.47

3 ZASTROW, Jenn FR Wisconsin Lut 6:05.87

4 MALEISKA, Daina Purdue North 6:08.64

5 VILLAROSA, Kristel Purdue North 6:18.48

6 VILLALOBOS, Natalie SO Carthage 6:18.85

7 JENKINS, Hayley Purdue North 6:23.54

8 LEMKE, Meghan FR Carthage 6:26.82

9 BEILKE, Tianna SO Lake Forest 6:27.38

10 WROBLEWSKI, Hannah Unattached 6:37.81

11 KREVITZ, Zoey JR Illinois Tech 6:50.94

Women's 3000 Meters
! Facility Records 9:49.45 Jessica Watychowicz 1/25/13

Pl Name Yr Team Time
1 SHAGINAW, Christina Purdue North 11:15.10

2 GNIADY, Molly JR Lake Forest 11:43.86

3 TEITGE, Megan Purdue North 12:17.87

4 MCKINNON, Kathryn SR Carthage 12:27.44

5 SCHERF, Ashley JR Wisconsin Lut 13:32.31

6 GUO, Susan FR Lake Forest 14:38.16

Women's 5000 Meters
! Facility Records 17:21.04 Megan Costanzo 2/27/15

Pl Name Yr Team Time
1 JANSSEN, Hailey Purdue North 19:39.04

2 NELSON, Erin SO Illinois Tech 20:38.54
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Women's 55m Hurdles
! Facility Records 8.07 Madison Renfro 2/28/15

Pl Name Yr Team Time
1 EZEWUZIE, Favor SR Wheaton (Ill.) ! 8.07

2 HARRIS, Milia SR North Central 8.27

3 RUUD, Elise SR North Park 8.48

4 BABINEC, Julia SO North Central 8.54

5 WEIDE, Grace FR Wisconsin Lut 9.82

Women's 4 x 400m Relay
! Facility Records 3:54.37 Raiders 3/1/13

Pl Team Time
1 Millikin (A) 4:07.81

1) WIMBERLY, Hailey SO 2) NIEBRUGGE, Brianna JR

3) DIXON, Mackenzie JR 4) POWERS, Morgan SR

2 Lake Forest (B) 4:39.82

1) MORLAND, Madeline  FR 2) PAGLIA, Audrey JR

3) GNIADY, Molly JR 4) GIURINI, Lauren SO

3 Purdue Northwest (A) 4:44.82

1) BARTLETT, Morgan 2) SHAGINAW, Christina

3) VILLAROSA, Kristel 4) JENKINS, Hayley

4 Purdue Northwest (B) 4:52.76

1) JANSSEN, Hailey 2) TEITGE, Megan

3) MALEISKA, Daina 4) MITSCH, Claire

5 Carthage (A) 4:57.51

1) WOOSTER, Tyra SR 2) MCQUEENY, Molly SR

3) KLOSTER, Brianna SR 4) MCKINNON, Kathryn SR

6 Lake Forest (A) 5:02.10

1) GUAJARDO, Yaneli JR 2) BEILKE, Tianna SO

3) HEARD, Jessica FR 4) CHAPMAN, Jacqueline JR

Women's High Jump
! Facility Records 1.73m Molly McGraw 2/28/15

Pl Name Yr Team Mark
1 TESCH, Aubrey JR Carthage 1.55m

2 DECRAMER, Callista SR Ripon 1.55m

3 RAYSBY, Briana SO Elmhurst 1.50m

Women's Pole Vault
! Facility Records 3.92m Nicole Larson 3/4/16

Pl Name Yr Team Mark
1 WARR, Emma FR Wis.-Oshkosh 3.75m

2 MYRDA, Kathy SO North Central 3.65m

3 DAVIDSON, Sydney JR Wis.-Whitewa 3.50m

4 MEINTZ, Eve SO Benedictine (I 3.50m

5 DEGROOT, Sara SO St. Norbert 3.50m

6 MCDONALD, Madison SR Wis.-Whitewa 3.35m

Women's Pole Vault (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark
7 JACOBY, Kelly Unattached 3.35m

8 HORNSTEIN, Baily SR Wis.-Whitewa 3.20m

9 COZZI, Julia SO Carthage 3.20m

10 ZEMAN, Jackie JR Ripon 3.05m

Women's Long Jump
! Facility Records 6.11m Melissa Norville 3/1/13

Pl Name Yr Team Mark
1 LEWIS, Adrienne JR Wis.-Stevens 5.52m

2 WHITE, Tyrani JR Carthage 5.52m

3 WILKINSON, Cora JR Illinois Wesle 5.41m

4 NICKELS, Shelby JR Wis.-Whitewa 5.28m

5 LEE, Nia JR Illinois Wesle 5.22m

6 HELFERICH, Emma SO Illinois Wesle 5.19m

7 MILOS, Ilana FR Carthage 4.79m

8 FIX, Amy Greater Milwa 4.76m

Women's Triple Jump
! Facility Records 12.67m Samia Taylor 1/13/12

Pl Name Yr Team Mark
1 DECRAMER, Callista SR Ripon 11.43m

2 VOLZ, Cara JR Wis.-Oshkosh 11.30m

3 WALKER-DANIELS, Kasy SO Wis.-Stevens 11.13m

4 MILLER, Esther FR North Park 10.71m

5 CROCKETT, Sydney JR Beloit 10.47m

6 LAMS, Amanda SO Elmhurst 10.46m

7 FIX, Amy Greater Milwa 10.07m

8 EWING, Lexi SR Wis.-Whitewa 10.02m

9 JOHNSON, Evelyn FR Harper Colleg 9.95m

LAUN-SMITH, Eva JR Beloit NM

Women's Shot Put
! Facility Records 15.84m Mindy Harrington 3/4/11

Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl)
1 SCHMIDT, Sarah SR Carthage 13.47m 2(1)

2 WILLIS, Elizabeth SR Carthage 13.27m 2(2)

3 BLAIR, Ayana JR Illinois Wesle 13.10m 2(3)

4 FLOREK, Morgan JR Wis.-Oshkosh 12.81m 2(4)

5 THOMPSON, Sydney JR Wis.-Oshkosh 12.69m 2(5)

6 CURRAN, Megan JR Concordia (W 12.44m 2(6)

7 ROMAN, Angela SR Illinois Wesle 12.25m 2(7)

8 FLEISCHMAN, Taya JR Wis.-Oshkosh 12.07m 2(8)

9 BACHARA, Ally SR Wis.-Whitewa 11.81m 1(1)

10 SCHAD, Elizabeth SR Wis.-Whitewa 11.80m 2(9)

11 LOGAN, Kahley JR Wis.-Oshkosh 11.60m 2(10)

12 MATTOX, Alexis FR Carthage 11.41m 2(11)
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Women's Shot Put (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl)
13 KIRKSY, Mya SO Benedictine (I 11.09m 2(12)

14 MCNEIL, Rachel JR Benedictine (I 10.95m 1(2)

15 DEAVER, Elise SO Wis.-Oshkosh 10.34m 1(3)

16 WILSON, Nyasha SO Benedictine (I 10.20m 1(4)

17 FILLMORE, Trinity FR Harper Colleg 10.18m 1(5)

18 MILSCHEWSKI, Kathryn JR Carthage 10.09m 1(6)

19 ESTOPARE, Kaitlyn FR Benedictine (I 10.04m 1(7)

20 O'BOYLE, Meghan FR Carthage 9.91m 1(8)

21 BARRETTE, Micky SO Wis.-Oshkosh 9.73m 1(9)

22 LOGIUDICE, Jaclyn FR Harper Colleg 8.88m 1(10)

23 WOLKE, Emma FR Harper Colleg 7.98m 1(11)

24 RACIS, Angelika FR Harper Colleg 7.25m 1(12)

HOEPNER, Larkin SR Wis.-Stevens NM 2

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 BACHARA, Ally SR Wis.-Whitewa 11.81m

2 MCNEIL, Rachel JR Benedictine (I 10.95m

3 DEAVER, Elise SO Wis.-Oshkosh 10.34m

4 WILSON, Nyasha SO Benedictine (I 10.20m

5 FILLMORE, Trinity FR Harper Colleg 10.18m

6 MILSCHEWSKI, Kathryn JR Carthage 10.09m

7 ESTOPARE, Kaitlyn FR Benedictine (I 10.04m

8 O'BOYLE, Meghan FR Carthage 9.91m

9 BARRETTE, Micky SO Wis.-Oshkosh 9.73m

10 LOGIUDICE, Jaclyn FR Harper Colleg 8.88m

11 WOLKE, Emma FR Harper Colleg 7.98m

12 RACIS, Angelika FR Harper Colleg 7.25m

Flight 2 of 2

1 SCHMIDT, Sarah SR Carthage 13.47m

2 WILLIS, Elizabeth SR Carthage 13.27m

3 BLAIR, Ayana JR Illinois Wesle 13.10m

4 FLOREK, Morgan JR Wis.-Oshkosh 12.81m

5 THOMPSON, Sydney JR Wis.-Oshkosh 12.69m

6 CURRAN, Megan JR Concordia (W 12.44m

7 ROMAN, Angela SR Illinois Wesle 12.25m

8 FLEISCHMAN, Taya JR Wis.-Oshkosh 12.07m

9 SCHAD, Elizabeth SR Wis.-Whitewa 11.80m

10 LOGAN, Kahley JR Wis.-Oshkosh 11.60m

11 MATTOX, Alexis FR Carthage 11.41m

12 KIRKSY, Mya SO Benedictine (I 11.09m

HOEPNER, Larkin SR Wis.-Stevens NM

Women's Weight Throw
! Facility Records 19.73m Holly Ozanich 3/15/11

Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl)
1 WILLIS, Elizabeth SR Carthage 19.28m 3(1)

2 SCHMIDT, Sarah SR Carthage 19.20m 3(2)

3 DRAVES, Alexandra SO North Central 17.75m 3(3)

4 FLOREK, Morgan JR Wis.-Oshkosh 16.99m 3(4)

5 LEGGETT, Genesis SR Berry 16.95m 3(5)

6 UITENBROEK, Emily SR Carroll (Wis.) 16.67m 3(6)

7 ZOLECKI, Mikaela SR Wis.-Oshkosh 16.32m 3(7)

8 HOEPNER, Larkin SR Wis.-Stevens 15.70m 3(8)

9 BACHARA, Ally SR Wis.-Whitewa 15.68m 2(1)

10 BLAIR, Ayana JR Illinois Wesle 15.54m 3(9)

11 DAVISTER, Morgan SO Carroll (Wis.) 15.53m 3(10)

12 ROMAN, Angela SR Illinois Wesle 15.34m 2(2)

13 MATTOX, Alexis FR Carthage 15.15m 2(3)

14 SCHAD, Elizabeth SR Wis.-Whitewa 14.85m 2(4)

15 DEAVER, Elise SO Wis.-Oshkosh 14.55m 2(5)

16 LOGAN, Kahley JR Wis.-Oshkosh 14.35m 2(6)

17 MCNEIL, Rachel JR Benedictine (I 14.24m 1(1)

18 BARRETTE, Micky SO Wis.-Oshkosh 14.08m 1(2)

19 KIRKSY, Mya SO Benedictine (I 13.71m 2(7)

20 MILSCHEWSKI, Kathryn JR Carthage 13.64m 2(8)

21 FLEISCHMAN, Taya JR Wis.-Oshkosh 13.61m 2(9)

22 CURRAN, Megan JR Concordia (W 13.52m 3(11)

23 SKUBAL, Anna JR Wis.-Oshkosh 13.40m 2(10)

24 CLEVENGER, Jessie FR Carthage 12.59m 1(3)

25 O'BOYLE, Meghan FR Carthage 12.49m 1(4)

26 ESTOPARE, Kaitlyn FR Benedictine (I 11.86m 1(5)

27 WILSON, Nyasha SO Benedictine (I 11.04m 1(6)

28 FILLMORE, Trinity FR Harper Colleg 10.10m 1(7)

29 JOHNSON, Evelyn FR Harper Colleg 8.77m 1(8)

30 WOLKE, Emma FR Harper Colleg 8.33m 1(9)

31 RACIS, Angelika FR Harper Colleg 6.73m 1(10)

LOGIUDICE, Jaclyn FR Harper Colleg NM 1

LIZANO, Hannah FR Carthage NM 2

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 3

1 MCNEIL, Rachel JR Benedictine (I 14.24m

2 BARRETTE, Micky SO Wis.-Oshkosh 14.08m

3 CLEVENGER, Jessie FR Carthage 12.59m

4 O'BOYLE, Meghan FR Carthage 12.49m

5 ESTOPARE, Kaitlyn FR Benedictine (I 11.86m

6 WILSON, Nyasha SO Benedictine (I 11.04m

7 FILLMORE, Trinity FR Harper Colleg 10.10m

8 JOHNSON, Evelyn FR Harper Colleg 8.77m
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Women's Weight Throw (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark
9 WOLKE, Emma FR Harper Colleg 8.33m

10 RACIS, Angelika FR Harper Colleg 6.73m

LOGIUDICE, Jaclyn FR Harper Colleg NM

Flight 2 of 3

1 BACHARA, Ally SR Wis.-Whitewa 15.68m

2 ROMAN, Angela SR Illinois Wesle 15.34m

3 MATTOX, Alexis FR Carthage 15.15m

4 SCHAD, Elizabeth SR Wis.-Whitewa 14.85m

5 DEAVER, Elise SO Wis.-Oshkosh 14.55m

6 LOGAN, Kahley JR Wis.-Oshkosh 14.35m

7 KIRKSY, Mya SO Benedictine (I 13.71m

8 MILSCHEWSKI, Kathryn JR Carthage 13.64m

9 FLEISCHMAN, Taya JR Wis.-Oshkosh 13.61m

10 SKUBAL, Anna JR Wis.-Oshkosh 13.40m

LIZANO, Hannah FR Carthage NM

Flight 3 of 3

1 WILLIS, Elizabeth SR Carthage 19.28m

2 SCHMIDT, Sarah SR Carthage 19.20m

3 DRAVES, Alexandra SO North Central 17.75m

4 FLOREK, Morgan JR Wis.-Oshkosh 16.99m

5 LEGGETT, Genesis SR Berry 16.95m

6 UITENBROEK, Emily SR Carroll (Wis.) 16.67m

7 ZOLECKI, Mikaela SR Wis.-Oshkosh 16.32m

8 HOEPNER, Larkin SR Wis.-Stevens 15.70m

9 BLAIR, Ayana JR Illinois Wesle 15.54m

10 DAVISTER, Morgan SO Carroll (Wis.) 15.53m

11 CURRAN, Megan JR Concordia (W 13.52m
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